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Event-No. 1
100m Freestyle Women
Open Class
1. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR Great Britain 01:15.11 971 (A)

00:36.08 01:15.11

2. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA France 01:08.78 940 (A)
00:33.10 01:08.78

3. Pin Xiu Yip 1992(S2) SGP Singapore 02:16.51 934 (A)
01:04.58 02:16.51

4. Natalie Sims 1997(S9) USA United States of America 01:05.40 931 (A)
00:32.18 01:05.40

5. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 01:02.38 929 (A)
00:30.30 01:02.38

6. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED Nederlands 01:08.87 925 (A)
00:32.67 01:08.87

7. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:05.72 923 (A)
00:31.98 01:05.72

8. Elodie Lorandi 1989(S10) FRA France 01:03.04 912 (A)
00:30.24 01:03.04

9. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 01:03.19 908 (1)
00:30.24 01:03.19

10. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Sweden 01:03.35 900 (2)
00:30.58 01:03.35

11. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED Nederlands 01:04.19 877 (3)
00:30.26 01:04.19

12. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER Germany 01:02.11 875
00:30.08 01:02.11

13. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA United States of America 01:07.76 869
00:32.05 01:07.76

14. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR Great Britain 01:04.88 861
00:31.13 01:04.88

15. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED Nederlands 01:08.11 860
00:33.15 01:08.11

16. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Germany 01:04.88 857
00:31.28 01:04.88

17. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN Hungary 01:05.20 851
00:31.43 01:05.20

17. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Germany 01:15.69 851
00:36.78 01:15.69

19. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN Denmark 01:12.47 849
00:35.25 01:12.47

20. Emeline Pierre 1999(S10) FRA France 01:05.32 848
00:31.65 01:05.32

21. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(S5) NOR Norway 01:27.01 846
00:42.22 01:27.01

22. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR Great Britain 01:12.95 836
00:35.18 01:12.95

23. Florianne Bultje 1998(S9) NED Nederlands 01:09.39 824
00:32.83 01:09.39

24. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(S7) USA United States of America 01:17.05 816
00:37.25 01:17.05

25. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER Germany 01:09.88 810
00:33.73 01:09.88

26. Jessika Markkanen 1999(S9) FIN Finland 01:10.24 799
00:33.12 01:10.24

27. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 01:05.83 759
00:31.67 01:05.83

28. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA Brasil 01:25.01 743
00:40.74 01:25.01

29. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore 01:08.70 740
00:33.60 01:08.70
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30. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO Faroe Islands 01:09.43 720

00:32.70 01:09.43

31. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Switzerland 01:17.27 715
00:37.27 01:17.27

32. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 01:09.86 706
00:33.59 01:09.86

33. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR Norway 01:13.43 702
00:35.64 01:13.43

34. Fanni Illes 1992(S5) HUN Hungary 01:33.21 700
00:44.99 01:33.21

35. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN Finland 01:10.45 687
00:33.81 01:10.45

36. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 01:10.76 677
00:34.21 01:10.76

37. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED Nederlands 01:19.36 653
00:38.05 01:19.36

38. McClain Hermes 2001(S11) USA United States of America 01:18.78 651
00:37.55 01:18.78

39. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE Sweden 01:19.67 644
00:37.35 01:19.67

40. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonia 01:11.75 640
00:34.12 01:11.75

41. Zuzanna Boruszewska 2005(S9) POL Poland 01:15.56 635
00:36.48 01:15.56

42. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN Denmark 01:12.50 619
00:34.61 01:12.50

43. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(S10) POL Poland 01:14.80 543
00:34.39 01:14.80

44. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER Germany 01:15.50 521
00:35.72 01:15.50

45. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE Sweden 01:27.66 520
00:41.14 01:27.66

46. Gina Boettcher 2001(S4) GER Germany 01:50.55 496
00:52.22 01:50.55

47. Vitoria Caroline Da Silva Ribeiro 1999(S8) BRA Brasil 01:24.93 488
00:38.83 01:24.93

48. Olivia Lautman 2001(S8) USA United States of America 01:25.03 485
00:40.26 01:25.03

49. Xenia Francesca Palazzo 1998(S8) ITA Itlay 01:25.25 479
00:41.09 01:25.25

50. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE Sweden 01:28.24 396
00:40.21 01:28.24

51. Zi Ling Chew 1992(S14) SGP Singapore 01:19.37 395
00:38.41 01:19.37

52. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 01:47.36 362
00:50.17 01:47.36

53. Mille Dige From 2004(S10) DEN Denmark 01:21.13 349
00:38.68 01:21.13

54. Rui Si Theresa Goh 1987(S5) SGP Singapore 01:50.35 301
00:50.96 01:50.35

55. Nadja Joy Pannerup Toennesen 1987(S14) DEN Denmark 01:24.46 259
00:39.29 01:24.46

56. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(S7) DEN Denmark 01:38.77 248
00:48.33 01:38.77

57. Marie Hendriksen 1995(S14) DEN Denmark 01:34.52 87
00:43.56 01:34.52

57. Leanne Smith 1988(S3) USA United States of America 02:45.61 87
01:14.19 02:45.61
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59. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S7) TUR Turkey 01:54.88 50

00:51.70 01:54.88

60. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(S14) DEN Denmark 01:43.24 26
00:46.56 01:43.24

Without Placement
Ilona Venema 2002 NED Nederlands 01:09.94
00:33.80 01:09.94

Class S2
1. Pin Xiu Yip 1992(S2) SGP Singapore 02:16.51 934 (A)

01:04.58 02:16.51

Class S3
1. Leanne Smith 1988(S3) USA United States of America 02:45.61 87

01:14.19 02:45.61

Class S4
1. Gina Boettcher 2001(S4) GER Germany 01:50.55 496

00:52.22 01:50.55

Class S5
1. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(S5) NOR Norway 01:27.01 846

00:42.22 01:27.01

2. Fanni Illes 1992(S5) HUN Hungary 01:33.21 700
00:44.99 01:33.21

3. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 01:47.36 362
00:50.17 01:47.36

4. Rui Si Theresa Goh 1987(S5) SGP Singapore 01:50.35 301
00:50.96 01:50.35

Class S6
1. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR Great Britain 01:15.11 971 (A)

00:36.08 01:15.11

2. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA Brasil 01:25.01 743
00:40.74 01:25.01

Class S7
1. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Germany 01:15.69 851

00:36.78 01:15.69

2. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(S7) USA United States of America 01:17.05 816
00:37.25 01:17.05

3. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE Sweden 01:27.66 520
00:41.14 01:27.66

4. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(S7) DEN Denmark 01:38.77 248
00:48.33 01:38.77

5. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S7) TUR Turkey 01:54.88 50
00:51.70 01:54.88
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Event-No. 1
100m Freestyle Women
Class S8
1. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA France 01:08.78 940 (A)

00:33.10 01:08.78

2. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN Denmark 01:12.47 849
00:35.25 01:12.47

3. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR Great Britain 01:12.95 836
00:35.18 01:12.95

4. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Switzerland 01:17.27 715
00:37.27 01:17.27

5. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED Nederlands 01:19.36 653
00:38.05 01:19.36

6. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE Sweden 01:19.67 644
00:37.35 01:19.67

7. Vitoria Caroline Da Silva Ribeiro 1999(S8) BRA Brasil 01:24.93 488
00:38.83 01:24.93

8. Olivia Lautman 2001(S8) USA United States of America 01:25.03 485
00:40.26 01:25.03

9. Xenia Francesca Palazzo 1998(S8) ITA Itlay 01:25.25 479
00:41.09 01:25.25

10. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE Sweden 01:28.24 396
00:40.21 01:28.24

Class S9
1. Natalie Sims 1997(S9) USA United States of America 01:05.40 931 (A)

00:32.18 01:05.40

2. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:05.72 923 (A)
00:31.98 01:05.72

3. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA United States of America 01:07.76 869
00:32.05 01:07.76

4. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED Nederlands 01:08.11 860
00:33.15 01:08.11

5. Florianne Bultje 1998(S9) NED Nederlands 01:09.39 824
00:32.83 01:09.39

6. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER Germany 01:09.88 810
00:33.73 01:09.88

7. Jessika Markkanen 1999(S9) FIN Finland 01:10.24 799
00:33.12 01:10.24

8. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR Norway 01:13.43 702
00:35.64 01:13.43

9. Zuzanna Boruszewska 2005(S9) POL Poland 01:15.56 635
00:36.48 01:15.56

Class S10
1. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 01:02.38 929 (A)

00:30.30 01:02.38

2. Elodie Lorandi 1989(S10) FRA France 01:03.04 912 (A)
00:30.24 01:03.04

3. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 01:03.19 908 (1)
00:30.24 01:03.19

4. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR Great Britain 01:04.88 861
00:31.13 01:04.88

5. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN Hungary 01:05.20 851
00:31.43 01:05.20

6. Emeline Pierre 1999(S10) FRA France 01:05.32 848
00:31.65 01:05.32

7. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO Faroe Islands 01:09.43 720
00:32.70 01:09.43

8. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 01:09.86 706
00:33.59 01:09.86
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Event-No. 1
100m Freestyle Women
Class S10
9. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN Finland 01:10.45 687

00:33.81 01:10.45

10. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 01:10.76 677
00:34.21 01:10.76

11. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN Denmark 01:12.50 619
00:34.61 01:12.50

12. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(S10) POL Poland 01:14.80 543
00:34.39 01:14.80

13. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER Germany 01:15.50 521
00:35.72 01:15.50

14. Mille Dige From 2004(S10) DEN Denmark 01:21.13 349
00:38.68 01:21.13

Class S11
1. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED Nederlands 01:08.87 925 (A)

00:32.67 01:08.87

2. McClain Hermes 2001(S11) USA United States of America 01:18.78 651
00:37.55 01:18.78

Class S12
1. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER Germany 01:02.11 875

00:30.08 01:02.11

2. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 01:05.83 759
00:31.67 01:05.83

Class S14
1. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Sweden 01:03.35 900 (2)

00:30.58 01:03.35

2. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED Nederlands 01:04.19 877 (3)
00:30.26 01:04.19

3. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Germany 01:04.88 857
00:31.28 01:04.88

4. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore 01:08.70 740
00:33.60 01:08.70

5. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonia 01:11.75 640
00:34.12 01:11.75

6. Zi Ling Chew 1992(S14) SGP Singapore 01:19.37 395
00:38.41 01:19.37

7. Nadja Joy Pannerup Toennesen 1987(S14) DEN Denmark 01:24.46 259
00:39.29 01:24.46

8. Marie Hendriksen 1995(S14) DEN Denmark 01:34.52 87
00:43.56 01:34.52

9. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(S14) DEN Denmark 01:43.24 26
00:46.56 01:43.24


